Weebly Workshop Supplement for ABE/ASE/GED
Suggested URL’s for creating links 
Reference Sites:
Dictionary     http://www.dictionary.com
Visual Dictionary  http://www.infovisual.info/ 

Math Sites:
Algebra Help     https://www.algebrahelp.com/
Algebra Lab       http://www.algebralab.org/ 
BasketMath   http://www.scienceacademy.com/BI/index.html
Khan Academy    http://www.khanacademy.org/

History/Social Studies
Awesome Stories   http://www.awesomestories.com/
C-CPAN Classroom   http://www.c-spanclassroom.org/

English
Project Gutenberg          http://www.gutenberg.org/wiki/Main_Page
Basic Elements of Grammar  http://www.ucalgary.ca/UofC/eduweb/grammar/
Big Dog’s Grammar    http://aliscot.com/bigdog/
Essay Map  http://www.readwritethink.org/files/resources/interactives/essaymap/
Guide to Grammar & Writing  http://grammar.ccc.commnet.edu/grammar/
Other great sites:
Academic Earth http://www.academicearth.org/
ARKive    http://www.arkive.org/
Common Craft Show  http://www.commoncraft.com 
Vocabulary Exercises for the Academic Word List  http://www.academicvocabularyexercises.com
